
Jute price in West Bengal mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Jute - Other Champadanga APMC  90.00  9,000.00  9050 -  8,900.00 2026-02-02

Jute - TD-5 Bethuadahari APMC  113.00  11,300.00  11400 -  11,300.00 2026-02-01

Jute - TD-5 Karimpur APMC  113.00  11,300.00  11400 -  11,200.00 2026-02-01

Jute - TD-5 Kalna APMC  105.00  10,500.00  10600 -  10,400.00 2026-02-01

Jute - TD-5 Mathabhanga APMC  91.00  9,100.00  9200 -  9,000.00 2026-01-30

Jute - Other Jiaganj APMC  99.00  9,900.00  9950 -  9,850.00 2026-01-29

Jute - TD-5 Jangipur APMC  104.00  10,400.00  10500 -  10,250.00 2026-01-26

Jute - TD-5 Katwa APMC  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2026-01-25

Jute - TD-5 Mekhliganj APMC  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2026-01-24

Jute - TD-5 Baxirhat APMC  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2026-01-24

Jute - TD-5 Toofanganj APMC  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2026-01-24

Jute - TD-5 Haldibari APMC  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2026-01-24

Jute - TD-5 Dinhata APMC  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2026-01-24

Jute - TD-5 Kaliaganj APMC  110.00  11,000.00  11300 -  10,800.00 2026-01-20

Jute - TD-5 Ghatal APMC  115.00  11,500.00  12000 -  11,000.00 2026-01-16

Jute - Other Beldanga APMC  121.20  12,120.00  12150 -  12,000.00 2026-01-15

Jute - Other Kasimbazar APMC  119.50  11,950.00  12000 -  11,900.00 2026-01-13

Jute - TD-5 Nadia APMC  109.00  10,900.00  11100 -  10,700.00 2026-01-11

Jute - TD-5 Samsi APMC  92.00  9,200.00  9200 -  9,200.00 2025-12-26

Jute - TD-5 Islampur  89.00  8,900.00  9000 -  8,800.00 2025-11-06

Jute - TD-5 Dinhata  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2025-11-06

Jute - TD-5 Mekhliganj  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2025-11-06

Jute - TD-5 Toofanganj  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2025-11-06

Jute - TD-5 Jangipur  80.00  8,000.00  8100 -  7,900.00 2025-11-06
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Jute - TD-5 Kaliaganj  89.00  8,900.00  9000 -  8,800.00 2025-11-06

Jute - TD-5 Ghatal  82.50  8,250.00  8300 -  8,200.00 2025-11-06

Jute - TD-5 Katwa  75.00  7,500.00  7600 -  7,400.00 2025-11-05

Jute - TD-5 Karimpur  82.00  8,200.00  8300 -  8,100.00 2025-11-05

Jute - TD-5 Kalna  79.00  7,900.00  8000 -  7,800.00 2025-11-05

Jute - TD-5 Kasimbazar  89.50  8,950.00  9000 -  8,900.00 2025-11-05

Jute - TD-5 Jiaganj  81.50  8,150.00  8200 -  8,100.00 2025-11-05

Jute - TD-5 Raiganj  89.00  8,900.00  9000 -  8,800.00 2025-11-05

Jute - TD-5 Lalbagh  88.00  8,800.00  8850 -  8,700.00 2025-11-03

Jute - TD-5 Bethuadahari  82.00  8,200.00  8300 -  8,100.00 2025-11-02

Jute - TD-5 Beldanga  86.00  8,600.00  8700 -  8,500.00 2025-10-30

Jute - TD-5 Samsi  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2025-10-29

Jute - TD-5 Gajol  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-23

Jute - TD-5 Nadia  82.00  8,200.00  8300 -  8,100.00 2025-10-18

Jute - Other Champadanga  82.00  8,200.00  8200 -  8,000.00 2025-10-18

Jute - Other Toofanganj  64.50  6,450.00  6500 -  6,400.00 2025-07-03

Jute - Other Jiaganj  54.50  5,450.00  5500 -  5,400.00 2025-04-07

Jute Siliguri  52.30  5,230.00  5250 -  5,210.00 2024-08-12

Jute - TD-5 Falakata  52.50  5,250.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2023-11-21

Jute - TD-5 Alipurduar  53.50  5,350.00  5400 -  5,300.00 2023-08-07

Jute - TD-5 Katwa  52.00  5,200.00  5300 -  5,100.00 2023-07-29

Jute - TD-5 Kalna  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,100.00 2023-07-27

Jute - TD-5 Coochbehar  59.00  5,900.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2023-01-05

Jute - TD-5 Baxirhat  68.75  6,875.00  7000 -  6,750.00 2022-09-16

Jute - TD-5 Pundibari  57.00  5,700.00  5800 -  5,600.00 2022-08-08
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